Specialitea
@ No.I"LOVE’

(NAEAA R+ T =Ry T+ v v —)

v No.2"BEAUTIFUL"

(BVUA+LEV IR+ —2 v })
Banana Juice

W—=F~NNVA TV ITANFFPa—A

A=Y IV | 7P—FEVY A=V ILY

SRDHE - ZLAR 5 - ORGSR

NFFYa—2R

KOTOSHINA#Z S+ +2 2 —2 @

AAKZTNFFPa—2R

TR—=Ay A=)V ENFFTa—R

NFFa—kt—
NFFP2=RA+ AW =T+Z AT LY Y)

Organic Coffees
W—=F~VA FVITLTT
A=V INVI | T—FVY A=V INLY
STDHE - FLBK ST - RORGF AN

O 7Ry N—=)

S

¥ 7 h7xa—t—

N=% %7 by GIFFARD
~—¥LF v Y75 by GIFFARD

Teas

@ KL D CD LI (B XORH)
From il A 2 it

W 4=y rskimarig—
v T =A== 77—V N A RRAF 4 —
S UHT A >
VUl PLINIT 4 —
Lemonade
L €% — F / water or sparkling
P— /) IV EN—2LEX—F&TAAT4—)

RZAE—=FLERL—F
(NP 774 E=—&LEF—F)

RS L € % — | KOTOSHINA 5t#fF-i it

INY—=7TF7T—LERL—F
LEVYY —¥x70—RAvA—=7)L |

Other Drink & kids beverages wiiiios i > 7

¥ oo y—2—)L (AL —torF74)
O A—H=w 7y TN a—2A
O A=y rFL PP a—2
Xy ALY
XV ATy TN 2—A
FyRAA LYY a—A
Beer
N—=FZF(FZ77F)
RZZAE =)L by#v 2 b A—Ly 7Y 27 )—(257})
¥V =X 7Y —(/ v T7Ia—))
California Wine

FoFA AR Ca=F1 70/ E ) o) ) — )L

FoFt AX 27470 /3 ¥ )L B R

Organic Herb tea
Hibiscus/Rosehip/Ginger

Organic Herb tea
Moringa/Lemongrass/
Peppermint

RUDE HEALTH
Premium Banana Juice
Oat | Almond Oat
ORGANIC / All Natural

Banana Juice
Matcha Banana Juice

Cacao nibs Banana
Juice

Frozen Yoghourt Banana Juice
Banana Coffee

(Banana Juice

+Cacao nibus+Espresso)

RUDE HEALTH
Premium Latte

Oat | Almond Oat
ORGANIC / All Natural

Americano
Cafe Latte
Decaf coffee
Vanilla Latte

Hazelnut Latte

Cold Brew KAGUWASHI Tea
(Matcha+Green tea+Brown rice tea)

Organic Ceylon tea
Organic Green Rooibos Tea

Royal Milk Tea

Lemonade /
water or sparkling

Arnold Palmer,
Lemonade & Icetea

Venice Beach Lemonade
Butterfly pea&Lemonade

Matcha Lemonade
Elder Flower Lemonade

LemonSoda & Frozenyogurt

Ginger Ale / Sweet or Dry
100% Organic Apple Juice
100% Organic Orange Juice
Kids” Milk

Kids Apple Juice

Kids Orange Juice

Heartland Beer / Draft
Venice Beer Bottle /
Craft

KIRIN GREEN’S FREE /
alcohol-free beer

Today is Beautiful /
Pinot Noir

Today is Beautiful /
Chardonnay

HOT/ICE

HOT/ICE

HOT/ICE

HOT/ICE

HOT/ICE

HOT/ICE

HOT/ICE

HOT/ICE

ICE

HOT/ICE

HOT/ICE

HOT/ICE

HOT/ICE

Glass
Bottle
Glass

Bottle

eatin

700
700

1000

850
900
900
1000

1050

900

650
750
650
800
800

650
650

650
700

780
780
800
800

800
850

650
600
600
400
400
400

900
1000
700

900
4000

900
4000

togo

668

668

982

834
884
884
982

1031

884

638
736
638
786
786

638

638

638

687

766

766

786

786

786
834

638
589
589
393
393
393

687

extax

619

619

910

773
819
819

910

955

819

591
682
591
728
728

591

591

591

637

710

710

728

728
728
773

591
546
546
364
364
364

819
910

637

819
3637
819
3637

%

&

&
3

- 5

VEGETABLE
SILINK

Don’t Waste It.
Good Health&Well-being

Hello! My Bottle (30yen Off!)

AL »
¢ %
.. ®
1 %

/38,\’\

MELROSE | 8100 Melrose Avenue Los Angeles, California 90046 | 323.651.4129
BRENTWOOD | 11677 San Vicente Boulevard Brentwood, California 90049 | 310.207.0927
MALIBU | 3900 Cross Creek Road Malibu, California 90265 | 310.317.6705

CAFE

Thank You Very Much
For Choosing
RHC CAFE Osaka.



Salads

eatin to go ex.tax

Pasta

eatin

to go

ex.tax

Kids

XX hrya7yoy/
JV)—v Iy TANLy YT
Mexican Cobb Salad / Green Goddess Dressing

Frf Z—AXFF P IFTIERIIL

TRF Xy /9y y | HBN/NEA )R 78Ty Py vy

Chinese Chicken Salada Bowl / Asian Dressing

JIUNFXrHT55
fXu—7LvyF Ly vy
Grilled Chicken Salad / Yellow French Dressing

VAN

Bread Of The Day

Burger

1700 1669 1546

1700 1669 1546

1750 1718 1591

200 196 182

eatin to go ex.tax

“fHAORT =Y ATy T4 —=

Bolognese / Spaghettini

AE— I —F EHIHVDEHERZY
ANy T4 — =

Smoked Salmon & Clams Summer Vegetables Pasta / Spaghettini

1700 1669 1546

1850 1816 1682

A Y= B oc
WEAE100% 87 4 F 2 —F—ZA LY ya beb DB

Standard Burger
100% Grass-Fed Beef Patty,Cheddar Cheese,Relish,Tomato

Toppings v©—-7 Beef
N—2a v Bacon
7TERHE Avocado

Burger & Sandwichs

1800 1767 1637

400 393 364
200 196 182

250 246 228

eatin to go ex.tax

T TNIAF VY I 4 v F

H#7L oy F/BBQF ¥ v/_—a /Ly 2/ b= bF ey sz 7R Ey—2 1700 1669 1546

Clubhouse Sandwichs

Stone Oven Bread/BBQ Chicken/Bacon/Lettuce/Tomato/Cabbage Pickles/Avocado Sauce

[EPEK % i1 LT h % 9. We Use Rice Grown In Japan.

R I C e eatin to go ex.tax
FEYA—N=TAR ) FYEFT—Y —2

TahDT kv 1650 1620 1500
Chicken Over Rice / Accented With Dukkah , Chili And Sour Sauce

Fa734 A VAI—=1rDT 4 —=Avr7) 1650 1620 1500
Taco Rice Bowl for Vegan

MHEDI AT ) —v AL — 1750 1718 1591
Thai Green Curry with Shrimp

R—=7 AT 7 &N=7VYV 2500 2454 2273
Pork Spareribs And Herbal Risotto

S l d e S eatin to go ex.tax
rT 794

TLyyan—7tAL A7 LY FIFA 800 786 728
French Fries / Fresh Herb&Spice Mix

749> a&Fy TS A 1000 982 910
Fish & Chips

a-vFevF— Ly A 1000 982 910

Corn Chowder Served With Bread

eatin to go ex.tax
KrLLry ¥y X7 —F
HL—=NYN=F I—=FrFR—N XY= Pa2—2R 1200 1178 1091
Low-Allergen Menu For Kids
Curry Rice,Hamburg Steak,Meatball,Jelly,Juice
pa n C a ke S eatin to go ex.tax
TNT VTV —r—F 1300 1276 1182
Gluten-Free Pancakes
Toppings LEVY&ZY—2L Lemon & Cream 300 294 273
NFF &7 #4)VF vy Banana & Walnuts 400 393 364
N—2ay&Iv77 Bacon & Eggs 400 393 364
D e S S e r‘ts eatin to go ex.tax
INFFX v Fr—% 600 589 546
Banana Pound Cake
NRAYF—Rr—* 800 786 728
Basque Cheese Cake
Ty TINRLENRNZTTA A 800 728
Apple Pie & Vanilla Icecream
LEVH IV b 750 736 682
Lemon Tart
vva=7Y v 800 786 728
Mango Pudding
JvF¥—ra—7Y—5Ah 750 736 682
Cookie Cream Puff
LunCh Dr‘lnk Set eatin to go ex.tax
FUv 27y b (CEFHRE)10:00~15:00 400 393 364

Order a meal & get a drinks for 400yen between 10am & 3pm.

V5 EENL I\, XDesserts & Rz K< .

Weekdays only .Please select one from below.



