Chariolitae					
Specialitea • No.1"LOVE"	Organic Herb tea		eat in	to go	ex.tax
(ハイビスカス+ローズヒップ+ジンジャー)	Hibiscus/Rosehip/Ginger	HOT/ICE	700	668	619
No.2"BEAUTIFUL" (モリンガ+レモングラス+ペパーミント)	Organic Herb tea Moringa/Lemongrass/ Peppermint	HOT/ICE	700	668	619
Banana Juice					
ルードヘルス プレミアムバナナジュース オーツミルク アーモンドオーツミルク ※砂糖・乳成分・増粘剤不使用	RUDE HEALTH Premium Banana Juice Oat Almond Oat ORGANIC / All Natural		1000	982	910
バナナジュース	Banana Juice		850	834	773
KOTOSHINA抹茶バナナジュース	Matcha Banana Juice		900	884	819
カカオニブバナナジュース	Cacao nibs Banana Juice		900	884	819
フローズンヨーグルトバナナジュース	Frozen Yoghourt Banana Juice		1000	982	910
バナナコーヒー (バナナジュース+カカオニブ+エスプレッソ)	Banana Coffee (Banana Juice +Cacao nibus+Espresso)		1050	1031	955
Organic Coffees					
ルードヘルス プレミアムラテ オーツミルク アーモンドオーツミルク ※砂糖・乳成分・増粘剤不使用	RUDE HEALTH Premium Latte Oat Almond Oat ORGANIC / All Natural	HOT/ICE	900	884	819
♥ アメリカーノ	Americano	HOT/ICE	650	638	591
カフェラテ	Cafe Latte	HOT/ICE	750	736	682
♥ デカフェコーヒー	Decaf coffee	HOT/ICE	650	638	591
バニララテ by GIFFARD	Vanilla Latte	HOT/ICE	800	786	728
ヘーゼルナッツラテ by GIFFARD	Hazelnut Latte	HOT/ICE	800	786	728
Teas					
▼ 水出しかぐわし茶 (抹茶+緑茶+玄米茶) From 静岡県牧之原	Cold Brew KAGUWASHI Tea (Matcha+Green tea+Brown rice tea)	ICE	650	638	591
♥ オーガニックセイロンティー	Organic Ceylon tea	HOT/ICE	650	638	591
	Organic Green Rooibos Tea	HOT/ICE	650	638	591
♥ ロイヤルミルクティー	Royal Milk Tea	HOT/ICE	700	687	637
Lemonade					
レモネード / water or sparkling	Lemonade / water or sparkling		780	766	710
アーノルドパーマ(レモネード&アイスティー)	Arnold Palmer, Lemonade & Icetea		780	766	710
ベニスビーチレモネード (バタフライピー&レモネード)	Venice Beach Lemonade Butterfly pea&Lemonade		800	786	728
抹茶レモネード KOTOSHINA 京都宇治有機抹茶	Matcha Lemonade		800	786	728
エルダーフラワーレモネード	Elder Flower Lemonade		800	786	728
レモンソーダ×フローズンヨーグルト	LemonSoda & Frozenyogurt		850	834	773
Other Drink & kids beverag	es 10歳未満のお子様用	ドリンク			
♥ ジンジャーエール (スイートorドライ)	Ginger Ale / Sweet or Dry		650	638	591
♥ オーガニックアップルジュース	100% Organic Apple Juice		600	589	546
♥ オーガニックオレンジジュース	100% Organic Orange Juice		600	589	546
キッズミルク	Kids' Milk	HOT/ICE	400	393	364
キッズアップルジュース	Kids Apple Juice		400	393	364
キッズオレンジジュース	Kids Orange Juice		400	393	364
Beer					
ハートランド (ドラフト)	Heartland Beer / Draft		900	-	819
ベニスビール byサンクトガーレンブリュワリー(クラフト)	Venice Beer Bottle / Craft		1000	-	910
キリングリーンズフリー(ノンアルコール)	KIRIN GREEN'S FREE / alcohol-free beer		700	687	637
California Wine					
トゥデイ イズ ビューティフル/ピノ・ノワール	Today is Beautiful / Pinot Noir	Glass Bottle	900 4000	-	819 3637
トゥデイイズビューティフル/シャルドネ	Today is Beautiful / Chardonnay	Glass Bottle	900 4000	-	819 3637





Don't Waste It. Good Health&Well-being





Thank You Very Much For Choosing RHC CAFE Osaka.

Salads	eat in	to go	ex.tax
メキシカンコブサラダ / グリーンゴッデスドレッシング Mexican Cobb Salad / Green Goddess Dressing	1700	1669	1546
チャイニーズチキンサラダボウル 香味チキン / ワンタン / 春雨 / 九条葱 / 胡麻 / アジアンドレッシング Chinese Chicken Salada Bowl / Asian Dressing	1700	1669	1546
グリルチキンサラダ / イエローフレンチドレッシング Grilled Chicken Salad / Yellow French Dressing	1750	1718	1591
ブレッド Bread Of The Day	200	196	182

Burger			eat in	to go	ex.tax
スタンダードバーカ 牧草牛100%パティ、チェダーチー Standard Burger 100% Grass-Fed Beef Patty,	ーズ、レリッシュ、〕		1800	1767	1637
Toppings	ビーフ	Beef	400	393	364
	ベーコン	Bacon	200	196	182
	アボカド	Avocado	250	246	228

Burger & Sandwichs	eat in	to go	ex.tax
--------------------	--------	-------	--------

クラブハウスサンドウィッチ 石窯プレッド/BBQチキン/ベーコン/レタス/トマト/キャベツピクルス/アポカドソース 1700 1669 1546 Clubhouse Sandwichs

Stone Oven Bread/BBQ Chicken/Bacon/Lettuce/Tomato/Cabbage Pickles/Avocado Sauce

Pasta		eat in	to go	ex.tax
三種肉のボロネーゼ Bolognese / Spaghettini	スパゲッティーニ	1700	1669	1546

スモークサーモンとあさりの夏野菜パスタ				
スパゲッティーニ	1850	1816	1682	
Smoked Salmon & Clams Summer Vegetables Pasta / Spaghettini				

Rice	eat in	to go	ex.tax
チキンオーバーライス / チリ&サワーソース デュカのアクセント Chicken Over Rice / Accented With Dukkah , Chili And Sour Sauce	1650	1620	1500
タコライス ソイミートのヴィーガンボウル Taco Rice Bowl for Vegan	1650	1620	1500
海老のタイ風グリーンカレー Thai Green Curry with Shrimp	1750	1718	1591
ポークスペアリブ&ハーブリゾット Pork Spareribs And Herbal Risotto	2500	2454	2273

Sides	eat in	to go	ex.tax
ポテトフライ フレッシュハーブとスパイスブレンド添え French Fries / Fresh Herb&Spice Mix	800	786	728
フィッシュ&チップス Fish & Chips	1000	982	910
コーンチャウダー ブレッド添え Corn Chowder Served With Bread	1000	982	910

Kids			eat in	to go	ex.tax
低アレルゲン キッズプレート カレー、ハンバーグ、ミートボール、ゼリー、ジュース Low-Allergen Menu For Kids Curry Rice,Hamburg Steak,Meatball,Jelly,Juice		1200	1178	1091	
Pancakes			eat in	to go	ex.tax
グルテンフリーパン Gluten-Free Pancakes	ケーキ		1300	1276	1182
Toppings	レモン&クリーム	Lemon & Cream	300	294	273
	バナナ&ウォルナッツ	Banana & Walnuts	400	393	364
	ベーコン&エッグ	Bacon & Eggs	400	393	364
Desserts			eat in	to go	ex.tax
バナナパウンドケー Banana Pound Cake	· ‡		600	589	546
バスクチーズケーキ Basque Cheese Cake			800	786	728
アップルパイとバニ Apple Pie & Vanilla Icecrea			800		728
レモンタルト Lemon Tart			750	736	682
マンゴープリン Mango Pudding			800	786	728
クッキーシュークリ Cookie Cream Puff	-4		750	736	682
Lunch Dri	nk Set		eat in	to go	ex.tax
ドリンクセット(平 Order a meal & get a drinks			400	393	364

♥からお選びください。※Dessertsと一部商品を除く。 Weekdays only .Please select one from below.